
Car#: 1

Racer: Graham F.

JuanSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0288 4194.7411

6 3.0219 6195.1992

2 2.9909 4197.21143

1 3.0259 3194.93204

6 3.0178 5195.45225

5 3.0319 4194.55276

4 4.5 6131.08327

3 3.0638 5192.52398

4 2.8919 1203.96489

5 2.9209 2201.945010

3 3.0309 5194.615511

2 2.9299 1201.325812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1212

2.8919

4.5000

3.83

1

6

191.46

131.08

203.96

0.4374 19.3422Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Samantha P.

PenelopeSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0389 5194.1011

5 2.9739 4198.3452

3 2.9948 5196.96143

5 2.9548 4199.62174

2 2.9889 3197.34195

4 2.9698 3198.61236

6 3.0109 4195.90407

1 3.0159 5195.58428

6 3.0238 4195.07449

4 2.9679 3198.744910

1 2.9518 3199.825411

3 3.0038 2196.375612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9913

2.9518

3.0389

3.75

2

5

197.20

194.10

199.82

0.0281 1.8490Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Kaylee R.

Captain BunnySpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9278 2201.4611

4 2.9058 4202.9962

6 2.9838 3197.68133

6 3.0118 5195.84154

2 3.0838 6191.27205

1 3.0078 4196.10256

5 3.0528 4193.21297

5 3.0199 5195.32358

4 2.9648 3198.95399

2 2.9688 4198.684210

1 2.9579 3199.414611

3 2.9669 4198.815712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9877

2.9058

3.0838

3.92

2

6

197.48

191.27

202.99

0.0505 3.3220Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Mayah S.

FourSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9319 2201.1821

1 2.9169 4202.2242

1 2.9089 3202.77113

4 2.8728 2205.32144

5 2.9149 1202.35185

5 2.8938 1203.83306

4 2.9639 1199.01367

6 2.9548 4199.62388

3 2.9009 2203.33429

2 2.9289 1201.394610

2 2.9139 2202.425411

3 2.9338 2201.055812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9196

2.8728

2.9639

2.08

1

4

202.04

199.01

205.32

0.0253 1.7480Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Marshall O.

ZeusSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9518 3199.8211

1 2.9709 4198.5472

2 3.0079 5196.10113

3 3.0118 5195.84194

5 3.0019 2196.49215

2 3.0139 5195.71256

1 3.1099 5189.67277

5 3.0658 5192.39338

6 3.0798 5191.52419

4 3.0409 6193.974310

3 3.0508 5193.344611

6 3.0948 5190.595312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0334

2.9518

3.1099

4.58

2

6

194.50

189.67

199.82

0.0488 3.1331Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: David C.

CarSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9038 3203.1341

2 2.9219 3201.8772

5 2.9308 4201.2693

3 2.9069 2202.91114

1 2.9439 3200.36175

3 3.0008 2196.56206

5 4.5 6131.08317

1 3.0368 6194.23378

4 2.9579 3199.41429

6 3.0569 6192.954510

6 3.0339 3194.425011

4 3.0179 5195.455212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1010

2.9038

4.5000

3.83

2

6

192.80

131.08

203.13

0.4439 19.7687Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Brigham R.

Speedy GonalesSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9419 3200.5051

3 2.9209 2201.9472

6 2.9549 2199.62123

1 2.9549 4199.62224

5 2.9659 2198.87245

2 2.9638 1199.02276

1 3.0019 1196.49297

2 2.9829 4197.74378

5 2.9589 1199.35409

4 2.9378 2200.784610

4 2.9649 3198.945111

3 2.9669 6198.815412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9596

2.9209

3.0019

2.58

1

6

199.31

196.49

201.94

0.0209 1.4068Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lela R.

HanakoSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9229 2201.8031

4 2.9189 4202.08112

5 2.9428 2200.44153

2 2.9199 2202.01174

2 2.9258 2201.60225

3 2.9458 3200.23256

1 2.9598 2199.28307

6 2.9079 1202.84358

3 2.9709 3198.54379

1 2.9678 1198.754410

6 2.9579 3199.414711

4 2.9539 3199.685512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9412

2.9079

2.9709

2.33

1

4

200.56

198.54

202.84

0.0214 1.4599Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Payton J.

Craft TimeSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9809 5197.8741

4 3.0329 5194.4872

1 3.0389 6194.10133

6 3.1148 6189.37184

3 3.0298 6194.68225

5 3.122 6188.93266

2 3.1508 5187.20297

1 3.1438 6187.62338

5 3.1179 6189.18389

2 3.1478 6187.384410

6 3.1889 6184.974811

4 3.0879 4191.025612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0964

2.9809

3.1889

5.58

4

6

190.57

184.97

197.87

0.0626 3.8823Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Gracie C.

The Speed QueenSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9898 4197.2821

1 2.5479 1231.5092

2 2.9949 4196.95133

5 2.9919 6197.15164

6 3.0179 3195.45215

3 2.9809 3197.87276

2 3.0109 3195.90307

4 2.9969 5196.82378

5 3.0458 2193.66419

3 3.0089 2196.034410

6 3.0158 5195.584911

4 2.9188 2202.085712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9600

2.5479

3.0458

3.33

1

6

199.69

193.66

231.50

0.1332 10.2154Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Harper R.

Bob the BuilderSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8698 1205.5321

6 2.8948 3203.7662

3 2.8948 1203.76133

3 2.8849 1204.46174

4 2.8979 1203.54225

5 2.9149 4202.35286

6 2.9368 1200.85317

2 2.9278 3201.46338

1 2.9598 2199.28409

5 2.9649 3198.944510

1 2.9709 3198.545311

4 2.9479 4200.095812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9221

2.8698

2.9709

2.25

1

4

201.88

198.54

205.53

0.0341 2.3554Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Seth S.

The OceanSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9778 3198.0821

2 2.9679 5198.7492

5 3.0108 3195.91123

1 3.0378 6194.17154

4 3.0258 6194.94195

6 3.0599 4192.77246

3 3.0308 2194.62297

5 3.0648 5192.46348

6 3.0699 5192.14369

4 3.0348 5194.364410

1 3.0788 5191.585011

2 3.0629 4192.585312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0352

2.9679

3.0788

4.42

2

6

194.36

191.58

198.74

0.0355 2.2928Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jett J.

Mr. FoxSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9449 3200.2931

1 2.9949 5196.9552

5 2.9349 3200.98103

4 2.9988 5196.69134

4 3.0469 5193.59205

3 3.0119 4195.84306

1 2.9808 5197.88387

2 3.0418 5193.91408

6 3.0368 5194.23439

5 3.3529 6175.924710

2 3.1129 6189.485011

3 3.1689 6186.135312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0522

2.9349

3.3529

4.83

3

6

193.49

175.92

200.98

0.1153 6.9350Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Brooklyn L.

CheetaSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.5 6131.0821

2 3.1509 6187.2052

5 3.2109 6183.7083

2 2.8539 1206.68154

6 2.8699 2205.53265

3 2.8788 2204.89336

1 2.9169 2202.22357

1 2.9238 1201.74418

5 2.9019 2203.26489

3 2.9119 1202.565010

6 2.9629 2199.085211

4 2.9559 5199.555412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0865

2.8539

4.5000

3.00

1

6

193.96

131.08

206.68

0.4586 21.0339Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Shawn C.

GordonSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9058 1202.9951

3 2.9169 3202.2292

6 2.9248 4201.67163

1 2.9459 3200.22184

4 2.8988 1203.48255

5 2.9159 2202.28326

2 2.9708 4198.55357

2 2.9478 3200.10388

1 2.9089 1202.77459

5 2.9559 2199.554910

6 2.9159 2202.285111

4 2.9058 2202.995312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9261

2.8988

2.9708

2.33

1

4

201.59

198.55

203.48

0.0232 1.5880Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Thomas S.

Good CarSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.5 6131.0841

5 3.1799 6185.4962

1 3.1269 5188.63123

2 3.0609 4192.70184

1 3.0769 4191.70215

5 3.0778 4191.64236

6 2.9098 2202.71287

3 2.9408 3200.57358

3 3.0869 6191.08409

2 3.0509 3193.334110

4 3.0558 4193.025011

6 2.9489 2200.025512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1680

2.9098

4.5000

4.08

2

6

188.50

131.08

202.71

0.4267 18.7680Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Drake G.

White LighteningSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9309 2201.2551

3 2.9429 3200.43152

3 2.9229 2201.80183

2 2.9798 1197.95214

4 3.2198 6183.19275

1 3.1438 4187.62316

6 3.0228 4195.13347

5 2.9929 2197.08368

5 2.9978 4196.76399

2 2.9798 4197.954510

1 3.0149 5195.644711

6 3.0158 3195.585612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0137

2.9229

3.2198

3.33

1

6

195.87

183.19

201.80

0.0866 5.4384Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Sascha K.

ClubSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0888 5190.96101

2 3.0789 4191.58122

5 3.1079 6189.79143

4 3.0799 6191.51174

3 3.0938 5190.65215

1 3.1748 6185.79246

2 3.1489 5187.32317

4 3.1249 6188.76358

3 2.9368 2200.85389

5 2.9358 3200.914310

1 2.9698 4198.614811

6 2.9689 5198.675712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0591

2.9358

3.1748

4.75

2

6

192.95

185.79

200.91

0.0839 5.3448Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Claira S.

Music RacerSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.3139 6177.9911

1 3.3939 6173.7932

6 3.0449 4193.7183

4 3.0619 5192.64184

2 3.0218 3195.20245

4 3.0019 1196.49296

3 3.0518 3193.28317

3 3.0768 4191.71418

2 2.9979 4196.75479

1 3.0589 6192.834910

5 2.9798 3197.955211

6 3.0028 5196.435812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0839

2.9798

3.3939

4.17

1

6

191.56

173.79

197.95

0.1308 7.6238Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Grayden B.

PhysicsSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0509 5193.3331

1 3.1088 5189.7362

6 3.0038 4196.37193

4 3.2169 6183.36214

3 3.1199 5189.06245

1 3.1069 5189.85266

4 3.1809 6185.43307

6 3.3758 5174.73328

5 3.0749 6191.82429

3 3.0229 5195.124510

2 3.1018 5190.164811

5 3.0239 5195.065112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1156

3.0038

3.3758

5.17

4

6

189.50

174.73

196.37

0.1035 6.0526Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Brinna R.

Pink PonySpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9498 4199.9631

3 2.9279 1201.46122

1 2.9529 5199.75163

6 2.9858 1197.55204

6 2.9509 2199.89235

2 2.9739 4198.34266

4 2.9409 2200.57317

4 2.9868 4197.48338

1 3.0208 4195.26369

5 2.9599 4199.284610

2 2.9848 4197.624911

5 2.9818 4197.815512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9680

2.9279

3.0208

3.25

1

5

198.75

195.26

201.46

0.0256 1.7126Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Madyson O.

SharkSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5618 1230.2561

4 2.5669 2229.7992

5 2.5699 1229.52113

2 2.5629 1230.15164

4 2.5688 1229.62245

3 2.5729 1229.25266

1 2.546 1231.67287

6 2.5588 2230.52398

1 2.5599 1230.42439

3 2.5818 2228.464710

6 2.5669 1229.795411

5 2.5798 1228.645612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5664

2.5460

2.5818

1.25

1

2

229.84

228.46

231.67

0.0097 0.8666Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Anli H.

The BugSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8589 1206.3231

5 2.8738 1205.2572

6 2.8808 3204.75143

3 2.8758 2205.11164

6 2.9149 2202.35255

2 2.9158 5202.29286

1 2.9459 3200.22347

2 2.9978 3196.76368

4 2.9839 3197.68409

3 2.9389 3200.704810

1 2.9799 4197.945211

5 2.9649 3198.945712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9276

2.8589

2.9978

2.75

1

5

201.53

196.76

206.32

0.0481 3.3138Std Dev: 



Car#: 54

Racer: Jeson A.

BobSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9049 1203.0511

6 2.8978 2203.5542

1 2.9269 2201.52103

4 2.9728 4198.41154

4 2.9078 3202.85265

3 2.9129 3202.49286

2 2.9379 2200.77347

5 2.9609 2199.21378

2 2.9058 2202.99439

3 2.9339 1201.044910

1 2.9829 4197.745111

5 2.9368 3200.855812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9318

2.8978

2.9829

2.42

1

4

201.21

197.74

203.55

0.0282 1.9232Std Dev: 



Car#: 61

Racer: Veva S.

Rainbow RushSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8899 2204.1061

1 2.9169 1202.2282

2 2.9198 1202.01103

4 2.9218 3201.88164

5 2.9738 2198.35195

5 2.9399 3200.63226

6 2.9719 2198.47277

3 2.9348 1200.98348

4 2.8928 1203.90389

6 2.8829 1204.604210

2 2.8918 1203.975211

1 2.9028 1203.205512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9199

2.8829

2.9738

1.58

1

3

202.03

198.35

204.60

0.0306 2.1075Std Dev: 



Car#: 63

Racer: Ammon H.

BlazeSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9889 3197.3481

3 3.0309 4194.61102

6 3.0409 5193.97173

5 3.0459 4193.65204

4 3.0789 6191.58285

1 2.9918 3197.15326

3 3.0859 6191.14367

4 3.0509 3193.33418

5 3.0098 3195.97449

6 3.0738 6191.894610

2 3.0709 6192.075111

1 3.1049 5189.975612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0478

2.9889

3.1049

4.50

3

6

193.56

189.97

197.34

0.0373 2.3739Std Dev: 



Car#: 65

Racer: Emma N.

Aly WaySpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0469 5193.5981

6 3.0759 6191.76112

5 2.9739 2198.34133

1 3.1208 5189.00234

6 3.0459 3193.65295

2 2.9128 1202.50326

4 3.1099 6189.67347

3 2.9469 4200.16438

4 2.9248 2201.67459

5 2.9558 4199.555410

2 3.0569 6192.955511

1 3.0618 6192.655712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0194

2.9128

3.1208

4.17

1

6

195.46

189.00

202.50

0.0726 4.7209Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Elisabeth P.

BlockSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0029 5196.4221

6 3.0739 6191.8972

4 3.0948 6190.59103

4 3.1609 6186.61124

2 3.1829 6185.32235

5 3.2639 6180.72256

6 3.1329 5188.27307

3 3.1178 4189.19328

1 3.1749 6185.78399

3 3.1108 6189.615210

2 3.1809 6185.435611

1 3.1798 6185.505812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1397

3.0029

3.2639

5.67

4

6

187.94

180.72

196.42

0.0665 4.0077Std Dev: 



Car#: 91

Racer: Gracie C.

NikeSpringTeen

6/19/2025

Car Statistics

Group: SpringTeen

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.533 1232.8641

4 2.9708 2198.5582

1 2.5439 1231.87143

1 2.5448 1231.78194

3 2.5588 1230.52235

6 2.5449 1231.77336

6 2.5449 1231.77377

2 2.5379 1232.41398

4 2.5398 1232.24479

3 2.5608 1230.345110

5 2.5399 1232.235311

2 2.5469 1231.595712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5805

2.5330

2.9708

1.08

1

2

228.99

198.55

232.86

0.1232 9.6143Std Dev: 


